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Standing Committees

Check Sample   
Ping Wan, IN, Chair  
765-496-6529
wanp@purdue.edu

Laboratory  
Michelle Bogner, MI, Chair  
517-337-5089
bognerm@michigan.gov

Andrew Randall, NM, Vice Chair  
575-646-2134
arandall@nmda.nmsu.edu

Life Membership 
& Memorials  
James Burnette, NC 
919-733-3556
james.burnette@ncagr.gov

Nominations  
Gina Alessandri, MI, Chair 
517-284-5637
alessandrig@michigan.gov

Jeff Comstock, VT
802-828-3473
jeff.comstock@state.vt.us

Tim Drake, SC
864-646-2153
tdrake@clemson.edu

PIRT Steering  
Chuck Moses, NV  
775-353-3716
cmoses@agri.nv.gov

PREP Steering  
Dea Zimmerman  
312-353-6344
Zimmerman.Dea@epa.gov

SFIREG  
Cary Giguere  
802-828-6531
cary.giguere@vermont.gov

Spring 2016 
Meeting  
Dennis Howard, MD  
410-841-5710
dennis.howard@maryland.gov

Worker Protection 
Pat Jones, NC, Chair  
919-733-3556
patrick.jones@ncagr.gov
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AAPCO Liaisons

AAPSE  
http://aapse.ext.vt.edu 

Don Renchie, TX  
979-845-3849

drenchie@ag.tamu.edu 

AASA  
http://www.aginspect.org 

Dave Scott, IN  
765-494-1593

scottde@purdue.edu 

ASPCRO   
http://aspcro.org 
Liza Fleeson, VA 

804-786-9149
liza.fleeson@vdacs.virginia.gov 

CTAG  
http://ctaginfo.org 

Gary Fish, ME 
207-287-7545

gary.fish@maine.gov 

NASDA  
http://www.nasda.org 

Chuck Moses, NV  
775-353-3716

cmoses@agri.nv.gov 

PPDC  
http://www2.epa.gov/pesticide-

advisory-committees-and-regulatory-
partners/pesticide-program-dialogue-

committee-ppdc 
Liza Fleeson, VA 

804-786-9149
liza.fleeson@vdacs.virginia.gov

TPSA  
http://www.tpsalliance.org 

Jack Peterson, AZ  
602-542-3575

jpeterson@azda.gov 
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AAPCO Workgroups

Industry Relations  
Dave Scott, IN  
765-494-1593 

scottde@purdue.edu 

Dennis Howard, MD  
410-841-5710 

dennis.howard@maryland.gov 

Legislative Affairs  
Jeff Comstock, VT  

802-828-2416 
jeff.comstock@state.vt.us 

Performance Measures & 
C&T   

Tim Creger, NE  
402- 471-2394 

tim.creger@nebraska.gov 

Pollinator Protection & 
Worker Protection                

Steve Dwinell, FL  
850-617-7913 

steven.dwinell@freshfromflorida.com 
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SFIREG Workgroups

EPA Smart Labels Workgroup  
Charlie Clark, FL, 

850- 617-7940 
charlie.clark@freshfromflorida.com 

Cary Giguere, VT  
802-828-6531 

cary.giguere@vermont.gov  
  

Chair Ed White, IN 
765-494-1587 

ewhite@purdue.edu  

Spanish Labeling Workgroup  
Charlie Clark, FL  

850- 617-7940 
charlie.clark@freshfromflorida.com 

Antonio Escobar, MI 
517-284-5659 

escobara@michigan.gov  

Liza Fleeson, VA 
804-371-6559 

liza.fleeson@vdacs.virginia.gov  

Irene Calderon King, NM  
575-646-2134 

icalderon@nmda.nmsu.edu
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